CETOP 022
2
0013
(3) (5)
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODE
Stackable valve CETOP 2 with meter out control (referred to the hydraulic

positive compression on their seats of 4 seals of OR type
Approximate flow rates corresponding with the orifice Ø C
Ordering Code ORIFICE Ø C (mm) Flow (l/min)
AM3-Q1-P/34 0,8 1
AM3-Q2-P/34 1 2
AM3-Q3-P/34 1,25 3
AM3-Q4-P/34 1,5 4
AM3-Q5-P/34 1,75 5
AM3-Q6-P/34 2 6
AM3-Q9-P/34 3 9
AM3-Q12-P/34 4 12
V1-17 V1-17
CETOP 033
3